Round - 1
English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Humber 1 : Pocklington School - Tuesday 3rd October 2023

Junior Boys Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes Distance 2500m

Pos Name School, County Time

1 Jacob Dawe Silverdale School, South Yorkshire

2 Toby Minchin Silverdale School, South Yorkshire

3 Ben Falkingham Pocklington School, Humberside

4 Evan Smith High Storrs School, South Yorkshire

5 Dillan Evans Silverdale School, South Yorkshire

6 Zachary Auld Hymers College, Humberside

7 liyas Ibrahim King Edward VII School, South Yorkshire

8 Dexter Wade South Hunsley School, Humberside

9 George Scammell King Edward VII School, South Yorkshire

10 Max Birtles South Hunsley School, Humberside

11 Rufus Lee Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire

12 Oliver Sanderson Silverdale School, South Yorkshire

13 Edward Hook High Storrs School, South Yorkshire

14  Archie Pickford Silverdale School, South Yorkshire

15 Jack Walwyn High Storrs School, South Yorkshire

16 Oran Medway High Storrs School, South Yorkshire

17 Sam Hinds High Storrs School, South Yorkshire

18 Leo Williams Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire

19 James Crooks Pocklington School, Humberside

20 Ad Cormican Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire

21 George Thorpe Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside

22 Dan Mcivor King Edward VIl School, South Yorkshire

23  Josh Lambert South Hunsley School, Humberside

24 Thomas hill King Edward VII School, South Yorkshire

25  Aaron Granger Hymers College, Humberside

26  Ronnie Plunket South Hunsley School, Humberside

27 Ben Mason Hymers College, Humberside

28 Harry Brown South Hunsley School, Humberside

29 Elliot Gallant Hymers College, Humberside

30 Flynn Richardson Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside

31 Harry Wiley Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside

32 Finn Ripley Hymers College, Humberside

33 Manson Cameron King Edward VIl School, South Yorkshire

34 Oli Morris Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside

35 Thomas Clixby Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside

36 Ethan Walters Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside

37 Harry Rook Pocklington School, Humberside

38 Ted Bottomley High Storrs School, South Yorkshire

39 Oliver Fitzsimmons Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside

40 Archie Scholes Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire

41 Max Butters Hymers College, Humberside

42  Arthur Justice Humberston Academy, Humberside

43 Tommy Lamplough Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside

44  Oscar Steer Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside

45 Rowan Geeher King Edward VII School, South Yorkshire

46 Louie Oates Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire

47  Arun Athwal Bravo Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside

48  Oscar Obrien Birch Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire

49 Ralph Moll Pocklington School, Humberside

50 Grigorios Kouloumpinis South Hunsley School, Humberside

51 Oscar Ryder Pocklington School, Humberside
Noah Crook Silverdale School, South Yorkshire DNF
Ashly McMahon Pickering Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside DNF
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Round - 1
English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023

Humber 1 : Pocklington School - Tuesday 3rd October 2023

Intermediate Boys Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes Distance 4400m

Pos Name School, County Time
1 Tom Thake Silverdale School, South Yorkshire 14:52
2 Rory Keen Silverdale School, South Yorkshire 15:57
3 Oscar Dsenis-Constantine Hymers College, Humberside 16:08
4 Charlie Winter Silverdale School, South Yorkshire 16:32
5 Will Martin Silverdale School, South Yorkshire 16:34
6 Jack Dickson Silverdale School, South Yorkshire 16:43
7 Wilson Faulkner High Storrs School, South Yorkshire 16:47
8 Matthew Marshall Hymers College, Humberside 16:51
9 Archie Leckie High Storrs School, South Yorkshire 16:54
10 Harry Earl Hymers College, Humberside 17:00
11 Sam Worsley Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside 17:03
12  Walter Faulkner High Storrs School, South Yorkshire 17:05
13 Ted Waggott High Storrs School, South Yorkshire 17:21
14 Leo Fulford South Hunsley School, Humberside 17:36
15 Charlie Wright Humberston Academy, Humberside 17:44
16 Giles Rowley Pocklington School, Humberside 17:45
17  Patrick Yorke Hymers College, Humberside 17:47
18 Riley Welton Seymour High Storrs School, South Yorkshire 17:50
19 Gonzalo Mata Herrero Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire 18:05
20 Sam Fehler King Edward VIl School, South Yorkshire 18:08
21 Ned Steele South Hunsley School, Humberside 18:16
22 George Moore Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside 18:25
23 Alex Joseph Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire 18:27
24 |saac Gleadow Pocklington School, Humberside 18:38
25 Ethan Crowley High Storrs School, South Yorkshire 18:43
26 Noah Dimitri Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire 19:00
27 Sam Keith Humberston Academy, Humberside 19:21
28 Charles Thew Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside 19:28
29  Finley Coan Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside 19:33
30 Louis Knight Humberston Academy, Humberside 19:50
31 Josh Henderson South Hunsley School, Humberside 19:50
32  Ewan Philipps South Hunsley School, Humberside 19:58
33 Jack Shannon Pocklington School, Humberside 20:08
34 Alex Simioana Hymers College, Humberside 20:08
35 Reuben Outram Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire 20:10
36 Matt Collini Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire 20:11
37 James Smith Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire 20:11
38 Oliver Wood Pocklington School, Humberside 20:13
39 George Kelley Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside 20:15
40 Ryan Bainbridge Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside 20:31
41 Jonah Taylor Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside 20:51
42  Archie Amis Humberston Academy, Humberside 20:54
43 Thomas Pallot Pocklington School, Humberside 21:02
44  Charlie Thompson Hymers College, Humberside 21:13
45 Max Morgan Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside 21:41
46 Joe Beckwith Pocklington School, Humberside 21:51
47 Matthew Dosdale Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside 11:17
48 Zac Baughan-Withington  South Hunsley School, Humberside 23:28
49 Ben Ralph Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside 25:50
50 Bradley Putnam Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside 25:51
51 Sam Lawal King Edward VII School, South Yorkshire 26:25
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Junior Girls

Pos Name

1 Jess Thake

2 Freya Hill

3 Neela Watkinson
4 Polly Foxall

5 Chloe Wilson

6 Maddie Diacon
7 Izzie Maxwell

8 Lydia Ardley

9 Lily Taylor

10 Sophia Elliott

11 Sophie Hindle
12 Aimee Suddaby
13  Georgia Wilson
14 Pippa Foy

15 Beth Symes

16 Freya Hobley

17 Abbie Chan

18 Evangelina Shaw
19 Chiara Kariyawasan
20 Lucy Hoyle

21  Isla Dimitri

22  Llacey Barradell
23

24 Cody Tindall

25 Darcie Draper
26 Juliette Callau
27 Jess Winstone
28 Molly Buckley
29  Daisy Hardwick
30 Rosina Allen

31 Charlotte Keith
32 ErinJenneson
33  Polly Dickinson
34 Sophia Taylor
35 Edie Shakespear
36 Alisiana Williams
37 Isabelle Hoggard
38 Annabel Wright
39 Megan Lewis

40 Charlotte Lewis
41  Grace Brocklebank
42 Matilda Woffenden
43 Bo Gritt

44 May Bradley

45  Miley Allsion

46  Scarlett Cadey
47 Amelia Duffy

48  Erin Lydon

49  Kaitlin Senior

50 Harriet Ainsworth
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Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023
Humber 1 : Pocklington School - Tuesday 3rd October 2023

Team Results 4
School, County
Silverdale School, South Yorkshire
King Edward VII School, South Yorkshire
Silverdale School, South Yorkshire
High Storrs School, South Yorkshire
Silverdale School, South Yorkshire
Silverdale School, South Yorkshire
Silverdale School, South Yorkshire
Silverdale School, South Yorkshire
Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside
Pocklington School, Humberside
King Edward VII School, South Yorkshire
Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside
Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire
Hymers College, Humberside
Pocklington School, Humberside
Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside
South Hunsley School, Humberside
Pocklington School, Humberside
Hymers College, Humberside
King Edward VII School, South Yorkshire
Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire
King Edward VII School, South Yorkshire
Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside
Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside
Hymers College, Humberside
Pocklington School, Humberside
Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire
High Storrs School, South Yorkshire
High Storrs School, South Yorkshire
King Edward VII School, South Yorkshire
Humberston Academy, Humberside
Hymers College, Humberside
Hymers College, Humberside
Pocklington School, Humberside
Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire
Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire
Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside
Hymers College, Humberside
Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside
High Storrs School, South Yorkshire
South Hunsley School, Humberside
High Storrs School, South Yorkshire
South Hunsley School, Humberside
Humberston Academy, Humberside
South Hunsley School, Humberside
Humberston Academy, Humberside
Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside
Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside
King Edward VII School, South Yorkshire
South Hunsley School, Humberside

Scoring Athletes Distance 2500m

Time
9:27
9:33
9:49
9:53
9:57
9:58
9:59
10:01
10:16
10:32
10:36
10:42
10:44
10:47
10:49
10:51
10:56
10:57
10:58
11:00
11:01
11:10
11:11
11:17
11:19
11:22
11:24
11:28
11:29
11:34
11:36
11:45
11:55
12:03
12:04
12:04
12:09
12:10
12:11
12:15
12:41
12:48
12:51
13:07
13:24
13:34
13:35
13:42
13:52
14:06
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Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023
Humber 1 : Pocklington School - Tuesday 3rd October 2023

Intermediate Girls

Pos
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4 0of 6

Name

Maddie Ball
Lucienne Turner
Ava Cranfield
Kaitlyn Swann
Briagh Lawrie
Orlaith Meilhan
Bethan Taylor

Ella Baxter

Sophie Smith
Rosie Richardson
Ruby Shannon
Izzie Fidler
Sumaayah Alsadon
Amelia Hilton
Adele Booth

Beth Sykes

Tess Wilson

Liv Booth

Lydia Neesham
Charlotte Shephard
Danah EImahdawi
Harriet Brocklebank
Jess Betts
Charlotte Giffhorn
Tabitha Speight
Georgina Hall

Tilly Shaw-Hall
Jess Dobbin
Amelie Davill
Annabelle Pennack
Lara Dettmar

Carlota Martinez Alcaide
Betsy Morris
Alice Roberts
Leila Frankish

Team Results 4
School, County
High Storrs School, South Yorkshire
High Storrs School, South Yorkshire
Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire
Humberston Academy, Humberside
Pocklington School, Humberside
Hymers College, Humberside
High Storrs School, South Yorkshire
High Storrs School, South Yorkshire
High Storrs School, South Yorkshire
Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside
Pocklington School, Humberside
Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire
Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire
Hymers College, Humberside
Humberston Academy, Humberside
High Storrs School, South Yorkshire
Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire
Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire
Hymers College, Humberside
Pocklington School, Humberside
Hymers College, Humberside
South Hunsley School, Humberside
Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside

Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside

Pocklington School, Humberside
South Hunsley School, Humberside

Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside

South Hunsley School, Humberside

Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside

Hymers College, Humberside
Pocklington School, Humberside

Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside
Pocklington School, Humberside

Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside

Hymers College, Humberside

Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside

Scoring Athletes

Distance 2500m

Time

10:25
10:36
11:00
11:16
11:22
11:23
11:37
11:46
11:53
11:55
11:58
12:00
12:03
12:07
12:13
12:16
12:18
12:30
12:33
12:39
12:42
12:43
12:44
12:47
13:05
13:05
13:26
13:27
13:31
14:11
14:26
14:31
14:46
16:24
16:50
16:51
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Junior Boys

Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023
Humber 1 : Pocklington School - Tuesday 3rd October 2023

Posn Points School

20
48
62
67
87
89
108
130
147
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Junior Girls

Silverdale School, South Yorkshire

High Storrs School, South Yorkshire
King Edward VIl School, South Yorkshire
South Hunsley School, Humberside
Hymers College, Humberside

Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire
Pocklington School, Humberside

Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside

Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside

Posn Points School

15
55
69
72
90
96
101
135
146
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Silverdale School, South Yorkshire

King Edward VII School, South Yorkshire

Pocklington School, Humberside

Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside

Hymers College, Humberside

Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire

High Storrs School, South Yorkshire

Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside

South Hunsley School, Humberside
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Round - 1

English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023
Humber 1 : Pocklington School - Tuesday 3rd October 2023

Intermediate Boys

Posn Points School
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12
38
41
98
100
103
111
114
170

Silverdale School, South Yorkshire
Hymers College, Humberside

High Storrs School, South Yorkshire
South Hunsley School, Humberside

Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside
Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire
Pocklington School, Humberside
Humberston Academy, Humberside

Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points School

1

2
3
4
5

6 of 6

18
45
60
61
114

High Storrs School, South Yorkshire
Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire
Hymers College, Humberside
Pocklington School, Humberside

Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside
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