## **Humber 1 : Pocklington School - Tuesday 3rd October 2023**

Trumber 111 bekington benoof Tuesday Sta betober 2025					
	or Boys	Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes	Distance 2500m		
Pos	Name	School, County	Time		
1	Jacob Dawe	Silverdale School, South Yorkshire			
2	Toby Minchin	Silverdale School, South Yorkshire			
3	Ben Falkingham	Pocklington School, Humberside			
4	Evan Smith	High Storrs School, South Yorkshire			
5	Dillan Evans	Silverdale School, South Yorkshire			
6	Zachary Auld	Hymers College, Humberside			
7	liyas Ibrahim	King Edward VII School, South Yorkshire			
8	Dexter Wade	South Hunsley School, Humberside			
9	George Scammell	King Edward VII School, South Yorkshire			
10	Max Birtles	South Hunsley School, Humberside			
11 12	Rufus Lee Oliver Sanderson	Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire			
13	Edward Hook	Silverdale School, South Yorkshire			
14	Archie Pickford	High Storrs School, South Yorkshire			
15	Jack Walwyn	Silverdale School, South Yorkshire			
16	Oran Medway	High Storrs School, South Yorkshire High Storrs School, South Yorkshire			
17	Sam Hinds	High Storrs School, South Yorkshire			
18	Leo Williams	Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire			
19	James Crooks	Pocklington School, Humberside			
20	Ad Cormican	Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire			
21	George Thorpe	Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside			
22	Dan Mcivor	King Edward VII School, South Yorkshire			
23	Josh Lambert	South Hunsley School, Humberside			
24	Thomas hill	King Edward VII School, South Yorkshire			
25	Aaron Granger	Hymers College, Humberside			
26	Ronnie Plunket	South Hunsley School, Humberside			
27	Ben Mason	Hymers College, Humberside			
28	Harry Brown	South Hunsley School, Humberside			
29	Elliot Gallant	Hymers College, Humberside			
30	Flynn Richardson	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside			
31	Harry Wiley	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside			
32	Finn Ripley	Hymers College, Humberside			
33	Manson Cameron	King Edward VII School, South Yorkshire			
34	Oli Morris	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside			
35	Thomas Clixby	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside			
36	Ethan Walters	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside			
37	Harry Rook	Pocklington School, Humberside			
38	Ted Bottomley	High Storrs School, South Yorkshire			
39	Oliver Fitzsimmons	Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside			
40	Archie Scholes	Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire			
41	Max Butters	Hymers College, Humberside			
42	Arthur Justice	Humberston Academy, Humberside			
43	Tommy Lamplough	Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside			
44	Oscar Steer	Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside			
45	Rowan Geeher	King Edward VII School, South Yorkshire			
46	Louie Oates	Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire			
47	Arun Athwal Bravo	Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside			
48	Oscar Obrien Birch	Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire			
49	Ralph Moll	Pocklington School, Humberside			
50	Grigorios Kouloumpinis	South Hunsley School, Humberside			
51	Oscar Ryder	Pocklington School, Humberside			
	Noah Crook	Silverdale School, South Yorkshire	DNF		
	Ashly McMahon Pickering	Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside	DNF		

# Humber 1: Pocklington School - Tuesday 3rd October 2023

Into		Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes	Distance 4400m		
	mediate Boys	3			
Pos	Name Tom Thake	School, County Silverdale School, South Verlishing	<b>Time</b> 14:52		
1		Silverdale School, South Yorkshire	15:57		
2 3	Rory Keen Oscar Dsenis-Constantine	Silverdale School, South Yorkshire	16:08		
3 4	Charlie Winter	, 5 ,			
5	Will Martin	Silverdale School, South Yorkshire	16:32 16:34		
6	Jack Dickson	Silverdale School, South Yorkshire	16:43		
7	Wilson Faulkner	Silverdale School, South Yorkshire	16:47		
8	Matthew Marshall	High Storrs School, South Yorkshire	16:51		
9	Archie Leckie	Hymers College, Humberside High Storrs School, South Yorkshire	16:54		
10	Harry Earl	-	17:00		
11	Sam Worsley	Hymers College, Humberside	17:03		
12	Walter Faulkner	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside High Storrs School, South Yorkshire	17:05 17:05		
13	Ted Waggott		17:21		
14	Leo Fulford	High Storrs School, South Yorkshire	17:36		
15	Charlie Wright	South Hunsley School, Humberside Humberston Academy, Humberside	17:44		
16	Giles Rowley	•	17:45		
17	Patrick Yorke	Pocklington School, Humberside	17:45 17:47		
18		Hymers College, Humberside	17:50		
19	Riley Welton Seymour Gonzalo Mata Herrero	High Storrs School, South Yorkshire	18:05		
20	Sam Fehler	Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire	18:08		
21	Ned Steele	King Edward VII School, South Yorkshire	18:16		
22	George Moore	South Hunsley School, Humberside	18:25		
23	Alex Joseph				
24	Isaac Gleadow	Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire Pocklington School, Humberside	18:27 18:38		
25	Ethan Crowley	High Storrs School, South Yorkshire	18:43		
26	Noah Dimitri	Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire	19:00		
27	Sam Keith				
28	Charles Thew	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside	19:21 19:28		
29	Finley Coan	Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside	19:33		
30	Louis Knight	Humberston Academy, Humberside	19:50		
31	Josh Henderson	South Hunsley School, Humberside	19:50		
32	Ewan Philipps	South Hunsley School, Humberside	19:58		
33	Jack Shannon	Pocklington School, Humberside	20:08		
34	Alex Simioana	Hymers College, Humberside	20:08		
35	Reuben Outram	Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire	20:10		
36	Matt Collini	Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire	20:11		
37	James Smith	Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire	20:11		
38	Oliver Wood	Pocklington School, Humberside	20:13		
39	George Kelley	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside	20:15		
40	Ryan Bainbridge	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside	20:31		
41	Jonah Taylor	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside	20:51		
42	Archie Amis	·			
43	Thomas Pallot	•			
44	Charlie Thompson	Hymers College, Humberside	21:13		
45	Max Morgan	Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside	21:41		
46	Joe Beckwith	Pocklington School, Humberside	21:51		
47	Matthew Dosdale	Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside	11:17		
48	Zac Baughan-Withington	South Hunsley School, Humberside	23:28		
49	Ben Ralph	Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside	25:50		
50	Bradley Putnam	Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside	25:51		
51	Sam Lawal	King Edward VII School, South Yorkshire	26:25		

# Humber 1: Pocklington School - Tuesday 3rd October 2023

l		Team Desuits 4 Convinc Athletes Distance 2500m				
	or Girls	Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes Distance 2500m				
Pos	Name	School, County	<b>Time</b> 9:27			
1	Jess Thake	Silverdale School, South Yorkshire				
2	Freya Hill	King Edward VII School, South Yorkshire				
3 4	Neela Watkinson	Silverdale School, South Yorkshire High Storrs School, South Yorkshire				
	Polly Foxall Chloe Wilson	•				
5		Silverdale School, South Yorkshire				
6 7	Maddie Diacon	Silverdale School, South Yorkshire				
8	Izzie Maxwell	Silverdale School, South Yorkshire	9:59 10:01			
	Lydia Ardley	Silverdale School, South Yorkshire				
9	Lily Taylor	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside	10:16 10:32			
10	Sophia Elliott	Pocklington School, Humberside				
11 12	Sophie Hindle	King Edward VII School, South Yorkshire	10:36 10:42			
	Aimee Suddaby	Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside	10:42			
13	Georgia Wilson	Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire	10:44			
14	Pippa Foy	Hymers College, Humberside	_			
15	Beth Symes	Pocklington School, Humberside	10:49			
16	Freya Hobley	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside	10:51			
17	Abbie Chan	South Hunsley School, Humberside	10:56			
18	Evangelina Shaw	Pocklington School, Humberside	10:57			
19	Chiara Kariyawasan	Hymers College, Humberside	10:58			
20	Lucy Hoyle	King Edward VII School, South Yorkshire	11:00			
21	Isla Dimitri	Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire	11:01			
22	Lacey Barradell	King Edward VII School, South Yorkshire	11:10			
23 24	Cody Tindall	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside	11:11 11:17			
24 25	Cody Tindall	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside	11:17			
25 26	Darcie Draper Juliette Callau	Hymers College, Humberside	11:19			
		Pocklington School, Humberside				
27 28	Jess Winstone Molly Buckley	Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire	11:24 11:28			
29	Daisy Hardwick	High Storrs School, South Yorkshire  High Storrs School, South Yorkshire	11:29			
30	Rosina Allen	-	11:34			
31	Charlotte Keith	King Edward VII School, South Yorkshire Humberston Academy, Humberside	11:36			
32	Erin Jenneson	Hymers College, Humberside	11:45			
33	Polly Dickinson	Hymers College, Humberside	11:55			
34	Sophia Taylor	Pocklington School, Humberside	12:03			
35	Edie Shakespear	Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire	12:04			
36	Alisiana Williams	Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire	12:04			
37	Isabelle Hoggard	Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside	12:09			
38	Annabel Wright	Hymers College, Humberside	12:10			
39	Megan Lewis	Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside	12:11			
40	Charlotte Lewis	High Storrs School, South Yorkshire	12:15			
41	Grace Brocklebank	South Hunsley School, Humberside	12:41			
42	Matilda Woffenden	High Storrs School, South Yorkshire	12:48			
43	Bo Gritt	South Hunsley School, Humberside	12:51			
44	May Bradley	Humberston Academy, Humberside	13:07			
45	Miley Allsion	South Hunsley School, Humberside	13:24			
46	Scarlett Cadey	Humberston Academy, Humberside	13:34			
47	Amelia Duffy	Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside	13:35			
48	Erin Lydon	Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside	13:42			
49	Kaitlin Senior	King Edward VII School, South Yorkshire	13:52			
50	Harriet Ainsworth	South Hunsley School, Humberside	14:06			
50	arrice/iiii3wortii	South Hansley School, Hannischstate	1-7.00			

## **Humber 1 : Pocklington School - Tuesday 3rd October 2023**

Inter	mediate Girls	Team Results 4 Scoring Athletes Distance 2500m					
Pos	Name	School, County	Time				
1	Maddie Ball	High Storrs School, South Yorkshire					
2	Lucienne Turner	High Storrs School, South Yorkshire					
3	Ava Cranfield	Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire	11:00				
4	Kaitlyn Swann	Humberston Academy, Humberside	11:16				
5	Briagh Lawrie	Pocklington School, Humberside	11:22				
6	Orlaith Meilhan	Hymers College, Humberside					
7	Bethan Taylor	High Storrs School, South Yorkshire	11:37				
8	Ella Baxter	High Storrs School, South Yorkshire	11:46				
9	Sophie Smith	High Storrs School, South Yorkshire	11:53				
10	Rosie Richardson	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside	11:55				
11	Ruby Shannon	Pocklington School, Humberside	11:58				
12	Izzie Fidler	Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire	12:00				
13	Sumaayah Alsadon	Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire	12:03				
14	Amelia Hilton	Hymers College, Humberside	12:07 12:13				
15	Adele Booth	Humberston Academy, Humberside					
16	Beth Sykes	High Storrs School, South Yorkshire					
17	Tess Wilson	Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire					
18	Liv Booth	Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire					
19	Lydia Neesham	Hymers College, Humberside Pocklington School, Humberside					
20	Charlotte Shephard	Pocklington School, Humberside					
21	Danah Elmahdawi	Hymers College, Humberside					
22	Harriet Brocklebank	South Hunsley School, Humberside					
23	Jess Betts	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside	12:44				
24	Charlotte Giffhorn	Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside	12:47				
25	Tabitha Speight	Pocklington School, Humberside	13:05				
26	Georgina Hall	South Hunsley School, Humberside	13:05				
27	Tilly Shaw-Hall	Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside	13:26 13:27				
28	Jess Dobbin	South Hunsley School, Humberside					
29	Amelie Davill	Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside					
30	Annabelle Pennack	Hymers College, Humberside	14:11				
31	Lara Dettmar	Pocklington School, Humberside	14:26				
32		Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside	14:31 14:46				
33	Carlota Martinez Alcaide	,					
34	Betsy Morris	Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside					
35	Alice Roberts	Hymers College, Humberside					
36	Leila Frankish	Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside	16:51				

### Round - 1

# English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023 Humber 1 : Pocklington School - Tuesday 3rd October 2023

### **Junior Boys**

Posn	Points School	
1	20	Silverdale School, South Yorkshire
2	48	High Storrs School, South Yorkshire
3	62	King Edward VII School, South Yorkshire
4	67	South Hunsley School, Humberside
5	87	Hymers College, Humberside
6	89	Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire
7	108	Pocklington School, Humberside
8	130	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside
9	147	Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside

### **Junior Girls**

### Posn Points School

1	15	Silverdale School, South Yorkshire
2	55	King Edward VII School, South Yorkshire
3	69	Pocklington School, Humberside
4	72	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside
5	90	Hymers College, Humberside
6	96	Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire
7	101	High Storrs School, South Yorkshire
8	135	Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside
9	146	South Hunsley School, Humberside

#### Round - 1

# English Schools' AA Cross Country Cup 2023 Humber 1 : Pocklington School - Tuesday 3rd October 2023

### **Intermediate Boys**

Posn	Points School	
1	12	Silverdale School, South Yorkshire
2	38	Hymers College, Humberside
3	41	High Storrs School, South Yorkshire
4	98	South Hunsley School, Humberside
5	100	Sir John Nelthorpe School, Humberside
6	103	Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire
7	111	Pocklington School, Humberside
8	114	Humberston Academy, Humberside
9	170	Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside
Interna dieta Cirla		

#### **Intermediate Girls**

Posn	Points School	
1	18	High Storrs School, South Yorkshire
2	45	Mount St Mary's College, Derbyshire
3	60	Hymers College, Humberside
4	61	Pocklington School, Humberside
5	114	Wolfreton School and Sixth Form College, Humberside